
PROJETO  SEGUNDA CHANCE
CNPJ 13.445.651/0001-04

11/28/2019

TOTAL 1,423.72 2,585.34 1,815.24 808.18 6,632.48
DATA IDENTIFICAÇÃO B. BRASIL ITAÚ CEF SANTANDER TOTAL
28-Jun ALANA FURLAN TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 20.03 20.03
29-Jun TBI 2962.04763-1 C/C 60.03 80.06
29-Jun TBI 0786.05160-7DOACAO 100.00 180.06
29-Jun TBI 4093.00510-8Doacao 200.03 380.09
29-Jun TBI 3757.21202-6 C/C 500.00 880.09
29-Jun TBI 0066.12730-9 C/C 30.03 910.12
29-Jun TBI 8195.01142-7CHANCE 150.03 1,060.15
29-Jun TBI 0190.83371-5/500 150.00 1,210.15
29-Jun TBI 9652.00659-5 C/C 400.03 1,610.18
30-Jun TBI 6549.09807-4RACAO 100.03 1,710.21

1-Jul TED 260.0001MARCIA C S 50.03 1,760.24
1-Jul DANIELLE SIMAS 50.03 1,810.27
1-Jul EDUARDO SIUFFI BERGAMASCO 50.03 1,860.30
1-Jul NEWTON DE BARROS JUNIOR 500.03 2,360.33
1-Jul SILVANA LABORD 100.00 2,460.33
1-Jul JACQUELINE XS 100.03 2,560.36
1-Jul MARIA FARNESI 150.03 2,710.39
1-Jul ISABEL WITTMAN 30.03 2,740.42
1-Jul KATIA NAGAMUTA 200.03 2,940.45
1-Jul LORIS DAIANA VALIM DE SOUZA 100.03 3,040.48
1-Jul VERA LUCIA B MESQUITA 500.00 3,540.48
1-Jul SANDRA VEIGA FERRAZ 100.03 3,640.51
1-Jul MARCEL RICARDO VICENTE 10.03 3,650.54
1-Jul MARIA HELENA TAKAHASHI 20.03 3,670.57
1-Jul MELINA B SCHETTINI GUIMARAES 25.00 3,695.57
1-Jul ANA CRISTHINA GREGNANIN 200.03 3,895.60
1-Jul Gisele Caneco Pellielo 100.03 3,995.63
1-Jul CRISTIANE SOARES RISOLEU 100.00 4,095.63
1-Jul PRISCILA DE VASCONCELLOS FARIA 500.00 4,595.63
1-Jul MELISSA NALIM DE OLIVEIRA 20.00 4,615.63
1-Jul PRISCILA PALUMBO FURLANETO 80.03 4,695.66
1-Jul TBI 0333.71222-2 FLAVIO ANDRADE 100.03 4,795.69
1-Jul MARIA DO CARMO 60.03 4,855.72
1-Jul 4,855.72
2-Jul TBI 3789.04208-62ACHANCE 200.00 5,055.72
2-Jul TBI 9646.48400-7 C/C    150.03 5,205.75
2-Jul MAYA HELENA NOWAK 18.03 5,223.78
2-Jul MARCIA MARIA R 100.03 5,323.81
2-Jul FREDERICO DOLL 20.03 5,343.84
2-Jul CAIO DE FREITA 10.00 5,353.84
2-Jul PATRICIA F GUE 150.00 5,503.84
2-Jul GABRIELA EWALD 15.03 5,518.87
3-Jul TBI 3758.28979-1 C/C      25.00 5,543.87
3-Jul TBI 6331.01388-5 C/C    100.00 5,643.87
3-Jul ANDREA DI GIACOMO DE LIMA 50.00 5,693.87
4-Jul 60.00 5,753.87
4-Jul 20.03 5,773.90
4-Jul ROGERIO EDUARDO TACANI 40.03 5,813.93
5-Jul TBI 8195.01142-7CHANCE 100.03 5,913.96
5-Jul MIRIAN MAGALHAES TEIXEIRA 60.00 5,973.96
8-Jul TBI 6331.01369-5 C/C    150.01 6,123.97
8-Jul DP DIN AG 20.03 6,144.00

MARILENE SOARES 100.03 6,244.03
MARIA FARNESI 150.03 6,394.06
DENISE NEME 50.03 6,444.09
LUCIANE SANCHES DE ASSIS 188.39 6,632.48

6,632.48
META 6,808.34           

CAMPANHA RAÇÃO PET SCIENCE  –  28/06/2019 A 11/07/2019
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